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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 NAMITH G DEV GOPIDAS M S (FTHR) Mundakal House, 
Arambattakunnu, 
Padinharathara, 

Arambattakunnu, 
673575, Vythiri

  

2 17/01/2026 VIJAYAN O K GOPALAN O K (FTHR) USHA NIVAS, T B 
ROAD,EMELY, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA NORTH P 

O, 673122, VYTHIRI

  

3 17/01/2026 J KALA VIJAYAN O K (HSBN) USHA NIVAS, T B 
ROAD,EMELY, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA NORTH P 

O, 673122, VYTHIRI

  

4 17/01/2026 ANJU ELZA GEORGE GEORGE M PAUL 
(FTHR)

MANALIL, 
CHITHRAGIRI, 
MUPPAINAD, 

CHELLANGODE, 
673581, KALPETTA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

5 17/01/2026 ANSHID 
ABOOBACKER 

ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

353/KOMBI, 
PUDUSSERIKADAVU, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
PUDUSSERIKADAVU, 

670645, VYTHIRI

  

6 17/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

673122, Vythiri

  

7 17/01/2026 THAMIR P SAIDHALAVI P M 
(FTHR)

15/1000 A, 
POTTAMMAL 

HOUSE, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

KAMBALAKKAD P O, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

8 17/01/2026 MINHAJ C MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHERATHODI, 
PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL NORTH, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

9 17/01/2026 HANAN SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN M I 
(FTHR)

MAPPILAKANDY, 
VELLACHIMOOLA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

10 17/01/2026 BUSTHANA YASMIN AMEER (FTHR) MATTARA, 
NATHAMKUNI, 

THRIKKAIPATTA, 
NATHAMKUNI, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

11 17/01/2026 FASEELA UMMER (HSBN) NALAKATH, 
MANAKKATHIKUNNU, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MANDAD, 673122, 

VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

12 17/01/2026 ABDUL KALAM 
ASAD 

KUNJAMMAD (FTHR) THACHARAMBAN, 
MAYLADI, 

KOTTATHARA 
VILLAGE, 

PALLIKUNNU P O, 
673121, KALPETTA

  

13 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIHAD 
C T 

HAMSA C T (FTHR) CHAKKINGATHODI, 
VALATHUR, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

14 17/01/2026 ABDULLA AMAN AYOOB KHAN P 
(FTHR)

E V HOUSE, EMILY, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

15 17/01/2026 ANAS U K ASHARAF U K (FTHR) ULIYADAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
Kaniyambetta, 

Kaniyambetta, 673124, 
Vythiri

  

16 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ P 

SAIDU P (FTHR) PUTHUKAYIL, 
CHENNALODE, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
CHENNALODE, 

673121, KALPETTA

  

17 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL GAFOOR C (FTHR) CHIRAKKATHODI, 
ANAPPARA, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

18 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAREEM T 

ABDUL GAFOOR T 
(FTHR)

THONIYODE, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

19 17/01/2026 Adhil M P ROUF (FTHR) PARANS, BAVADI, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PUZHAMUDI, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

20 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DANISH 

SULAIMAN C (FTHR) CHEERANGAN, 
PULLOORKUNNU, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

21 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
P 

NAZAR (FTHR) PARAMBADAN, 
CHOORIYATTA, 
VENGAPALLY, 

PINANGODE, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

22 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISAM IBRAHIM (FTHR) 12/362 C 
POTTAMMAL 

HOUSE, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

23 17/01/2026 SARANYA MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) THEKKILAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, THARIODE, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
BIBEL LAND P O, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

24 17/01/2026 HAJARA P N NAZAR P (FTHR) 12/391,POTTAMMAL, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA 

VILLAGE, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

25 17/01/2026 SHAMIL V NAZER (FTHR) VAZHAYIL, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

26 17/01/2026 SOORYA B S SURESH (FTHR) 05/366, BAJIL 
JITTA,PUTHUKUDI 

NEDUMBALA,MEPPADI, 
KOTTAPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

27 17/01/2026 JUMANA THASNEEM ABDUL NOUFAL 
(FTHR)

MANALPALLY, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MANDAD, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

28 17/01/2026 ALEESHA FEMINE SIDHIQUE A P (FTHR) ATHIKKAVU, 
VYTHIRI, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

29 17/01/2026 Molly Sunny Sunny Joseph (HSBN) MECHILAKATHU, 
MANDAKAKUNI, 
THRIKKAIPATTA, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

30 17/01/2026 ASHIQUA BANU AKBAR K (FTHR) KODASSERY VEEDU, 
GOODALAYIKUNNU, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

31 17/01/2026 SULAIMAN MUHAMED (FTHR) CHEERANGAN, 
THALAKKAL, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

32 17/01/2026 AMEER K C RASHEED (FTHR) KUNNOTH 
PARAMBATH, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYMBETTA, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
673122, Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

33 17/01/2026 ASHA K SHAJU K (FTHR) KULATHINGAL, 
THALIMALA, 
CHUNDALE, 

VYTHIRI, 673576, 
VYTHIRI

  

34 17/01/2026 ADHILA SULTHANA 
S 

HASHEEM KHAN G 
(HSBN)

PALAKKUNNU (FAIR 
VIEW) HOUSE, 
MANIVAYAL, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

COTTANAD POST, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

35 17/01/2026 PONNAMMA VINCENT (HSBN) VAS NIVAS, 
THINAPURAM, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

36 17/01/2026 YOOSAF N MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NARIMOOLA, 
EDAPPETTY, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, KALPETTA 

NORTH, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

37 17/01/2026 RAHUL BALAN B BALAN (FTHR) 17 1 CHEMBRA 
ESTATE PADI, 

ERUMAKOLLY NO 2, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

CHEMBRA, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

38 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN M K 

SHAMEER M P (FTHR) 2/
MANNILKKADAVAN, 

PARALIKUNNU, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

39 17/01/2026 Sumod Sunny Sunny Jose (FTHR) MECHIRAKATH, 
MANDAKAKUNI, 
THRIKKAIPATTA, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

673577, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

40 17/01/2026 Malavika prabhakaran sreedevi (MTHR) sreelakam, 
cheriyamkolli, 
kuppadithara, 

mundakutti, 670645, 
vythiri

  

41 17/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA K P SHAIJAL K P (FTHR) KULAPARAMBIL, 
PINMANGODE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

42 17/01/2026 SHAHADAD SHARAFUDHEEN K 
M (FTHR)

KALAMBRADAN, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

673124, Vythiri

  

43 17/01/2026 ROBIN C CHANDRAMOHAN 
(FTHR)

MERIN NIVAS, 
THAZHE ARAPETTA, 

MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

44 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI MUHAMMED (FTHR) MACHINGAL, 
VYPPADI, 

KOTTATHARA, 
ARAMBATTAKUNNU, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

45 17/01/2026 REENA BABY (HSBN) KATTAMKOTTIL, 
KARIKANNIKUNNU, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 

673122, vythiri

  

46 17/01/2026 NISHA K K VIPIN K K (HSBN) AISWARYA NIVAS, 
VELLAMKOLLY, 

CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

47 17/01/2026 Muhammad Rinshad P 
A 

Asharaf P M (FTHR) Pilakandy House, 
Vypadi, Kottathara, 
Arambattakunnu, 
673121, Vythiri

  

48 17/01/2026 SHABNA P ABU THAHIR K 
(HSBN)

KALATHINGAL, 
PERUNTHATTA, 

CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

49 17/01/2026 AJNAS K P HAMZA K P (FTHR) KANNIPOYIL, 
KANNANCHATH, 

CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

50 17/01/2026 RIMSHA JASMIN M SUNEER M (FTHR) MUNDODAN HOUSE, 
ADLAID, KALPETTA, 

PUZHAMUDI P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

51 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
DILSHAD C M 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHAKKYPARAMBAN, 
KUNNAMAMBETTA, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
KUNNAMBETTA, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

52 17/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS T 
P

MOIDEEN (FTHR) THIRUTHIPARAMBIL, 
PINANGODE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

53 17/01/2026 Ajvad P N Noushad P A (FTHR) Poolamolla kallachy 
House, Mundakutty, 

Kuppadithara, 
Mundakutty P O, 
670645, Vythiri

  

54 17/01/2026 VINU V VINCENT VAS M 
(FTHR)

VAS NIVAS, 
THINAPURAM,MEPPADI, 

MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

55 17/01/2026 Ayisha Ibrhim Ibrayi (HSBN) 29/139,Vayalippadan, 
Munderi, Kalpetta, 
Kalpetta, 673121, 

Vythiri

  

56 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIL P K 

ABDUL RASHEED P S 
(FTHR)

PUNATHIKANDY, 
CHENNALODE, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
CHENNALODE, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

57 17/01/2026 AMAYA 
SAHADEVAN 

Sahadevan K (FTHR) Kollamkode House, 
Vellarimala, Meppadi, 
Mundakkai, 673577, 

Vythiri

  

58 17/01/2026 JEMSEENA Y JAFAR SADIQUE 
(HSBN)

THAIKODAN, 
THALAKKAL, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

59 17/01/2026 MANIKANDAN RAJAMMA (MTHR) CHULLIMOOLA, 
EDAPPETTY, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, KALPETTA 

NORTH, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

60 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
M 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) MACHINGAL, 
VYPPADI, 

KOTTATHARA, 
ARAMBATTAKUNNU, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

61 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
T 

SALEEM T (FTHR) THENGUMPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VAYANAMKUNNU, 
ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

62 17/01/2026 ALEX BIJU BIJU M PAUL (FTHR) MARUTHUMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KADASSERY, 
MUPPAINAD, 

VADUVANCHAL P O, 
673581, VYTHIRI

  

63 17/01/2026 MUHMMAD ADHIL Sidique C (FTHR) 379, Kakkavayal, 
Muttil, Kakkavayal, 

673122, Vythiri

  

64 17/01/2026 muhammed shinas e a abdul sathar e h (FTHR) elangoli, chennalode, 
kavumannam, 

chennalode, 673121, 
kalpetta

  

65 17/01/2026 KINAN C ABUTHALHATH C 
(FTHR)

09/ 423 
CHOLASSERY, 
PUTHUMALA, 

VELLARIMALA, 
PUTHUMALA, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

66 17/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHMAN A SAIDALAVI (FTHR) AYYAPALLI, 
KADOOR, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

67 17/01/2026 Riya Fathima C Muneer C T (FTHR) Chirakkathodi, 
Madakkimala, Muttil, 
Madakkimala, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

68 17/01/2026 EMA IRENE SHELLY Sheeba P G (MTHR) Arackaparambil, 
Thariode, Kavumannam, 

Thariyode, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

69 17/01/2026 Fidha Fathima P Firose P (FTHR) Pattath House, 
Kunnamangalam vayal, 
Kottappadi, Meppadi, 

673577, Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

70 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAFSEER 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
PALLIKUNNU, 
KOTTATHARA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

673124, VYTHIRI

  

71 17/01/2026 Amna Fathima V M V Majeed (FTHR) Vattoly House, 
Bankkunnu, 

Kuppadithara, 
Mundakuty P O, 
670645, Vythiri

  

72 17/01/2026 AMANI FATHIMA SULAIMAN P M 
(FTHR)

PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 

CHUNDALE, 673123, 
VYTHIRI

  

73 17/01/2026 ARSHIDHA P S SAJID P (FTHR) 14/71, 
PULLUMUNDAYIL 

HOUSE, 
THAMARAKOLLI, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

KANIYAMBETTA P 
O, 673124, VYTHIRI

  

74 17/01/2026 MISBHANA NOURIN 
K 

MUJEEB (FTHR) KEECHERY, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

75 17/01/2026 AYISHA ZANHA K P SAID ABDUL VAHAB 
K P  (FTHR)

KALATHINGALPURAYIL, 
VENGAPALLY, 
VENGAPALLY, 

PINANGODE, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

76 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
P V 

ALAVI P V (FTHR) PARAPPOOR 
VALAPPIL, 

THINAPURAM, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

77 17/01/2026 NAHANA SHABEER A SHABEERALI A 
(FTHR)

ALAKKAL, MEPPADI, 
VELLARIMALA, 
MUNDAKAI P O, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

78 17/01/2026 VYSHAGHI RAMAN RAMAN (FTHR) PULIKKALKUNNU, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

673122, Vythiri

  

79 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHAB A 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
ARAKKA (FTHR)

507, ARAKKA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARETHARA, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

80 17/01/2026 ANAS P IBRAHIM (FTHR) PULIKKAL, MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 

PARIYARAM, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

81 17/01/2026 RIYAS MON C K BASHEER (FTHR) CHARALIKUNNU, 
VYTHIRI, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

82 17/01/2026 ABDUL MANAF M ABDULSALAM 
(FTHR)

MANKARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PUZHAMUDI, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

83 17/01/2026 SANHA FATHIMA P Haris P (FTHR) POTTAN, 
BAPPANAM, 

PADINHARATHARA, 
VARAMBETTA, 

673575, Vythiri

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

84 17/01/2026 RUKSANA P K SHAFEEK P P (HSBN) PANCHARA HOUSE, 
MUNDAKUTTY, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKUTTY, 

670645, KALPETTA

  

85 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NASEEF K 

NOUSHAD K (FTHR) KADAY, 
NEDUNKARANA, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

KALPETTA

  

86 17/01/2026 NIHALA SHERIN V K AZEEZ (FTHR) VATTAKKANDATHIL, 
PINANGODE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

87 17/01/2026 Shaheenabeevi A K Sakeenabeevi (MTHR) 18/69 Kunnilkonam 
House, Panamaram, 

Kaniyambatta, 
Panamaram, 670721, 

Vythiri

  

88 17/01/2026 Mary Chacko Chacko (HSBN) Puthenpurakkal, 
Varadoor, 

Kaniyambetta, 
Varadoor, 673591, 

Vythiri

  

89 17/01/2026 RANJITH C ISWARAN (FTHR) CHULLIMOOLA, 
EDAPPETTY, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, KALPETTA 

NORTH, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

90 17/01/2026 Fathima Misri P K Rasheed (FTHR) Kundil, Mullanpara, 
Vythiri, Vythiri, 
673576, Vythiri

  

91 17/01/2026 HASNA A M SHAREENA (MTHR) 04/129, 
ATHIMANNIL,NEDUMBALA,MEPPADI, 

THRIKKAIPATTA, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

92 17/01/2026 Shalbana Sherin M A Ashraf M K (FTHR) Manjambra, 
Goodalaikunnu, 

Kalpetta, Kalpetta, 
673121, Vythiri

  

93 17/01/2026 EBIN JACOB JACOB (FTHR) THEKKEKAPPIL 
HOUSE, FIRST MILE, 

KAMBALAKKAD, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, KALPETTA

  

94 17/01/2026 ashmitha m muhammed (FTHR) machingal, chennalode, 
padinharatahra, 

arambattakkunnu, 
673575, kalpetta

  

95 17/01/2026 JASNA SHERIN SAJEER GAFOOR 
(HSBN)

KAMBRAM, 
AUDATHODE, 

KOTTAPPADI PART, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

96 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
P 

SIDDIQUE (FTHR) Parayi House, 
Vengapally, Kalpetta, 
Puzhamudi, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

97 17/01/2026 ANITHA C BABU P K (HSBN) PUTHANVEED 
COLONY, 

KOODOTHUMMAL, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

98 17/01/2026 Shana Nasrin Y Abdul Raheem (FTHR) Karimkulathil House, 
Njerleri, Padinharethara, 

Padinharathara P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

99 17/01/2026 RIYAS MON C K BASHEER (FTHR) CHARALIKUNNU, 
CHARITY, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

100 17/01/2026 FATHIMA BAREERA BUSHEENA A (MTHR) ARAKKAL, 
KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

101 17/01/2026 Abid C Jareesh (OTHR) Cheroor, Puthoorvayal, 
Puthoorvayal, 

Puthoorvayal, 673577, 
Vythiri

  

102 17/01/2026 NATTERI SAMEERA ASHRAF (HSBN) PALLIPADI, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

103 17/01/2026 ANSILA P SHOUKKATH ALI 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673613, VYTHIRI

  

104 17/01/2026 RAHIYANATH P USMAN (HSBN) THAYYIL, THAZHE 
ARAPPATTA, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

105 17/01/2026 Fiza Sharin Ummer (FTHR) 139 Kuttiyil House, 
Vengapally, Vythiri, 
Pinangode, 673122, 

vythiri

  

106 17/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA T R RAFEEK (FTHR) THOPPIL, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

107 17/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA U ABDUL SAMAD U 
(FTHR)

UMMATHOOR 
HOUSE, MUNDERI, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

108 17/01/2026 ASMINA SHIRIN K ALAVI KUTTY (FTHR) KADERI HOUSE, 
SNEHA NAGAR 

EMILY, KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

109 17/01/2026 VISHNU V VINOD B B (FTHR) VISHNULAYAM 
VEEDU, 

NELLIMUNDA, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

110 17/01/2026 RIDHA FATHIMA A RIYAS A (FTHR) ANIYERI, 
MILLUMUKKU, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, KALPETTA

  

111 17/01/2026 RAYEES K MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KAYAMKULAM, 
PAZHAYA VYTHIRI, 
KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 

VYTHIRI, 673576, 
VYTHIRI

  

112 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HISANA K MUHAMMEDALI 
(HSBN)

16B/ MURICHANDY, 
PUDUSSERIKADAVU, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
PUDUSSERIKADAVU, 

670645, VYTHIRI

  

113 17/01/2026 SHAMEENA A P RASHEED P H (HSBN) PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
EIGHT MEPPADI, 

KOTTAPPADI PART, 
KUNNAMBETTA P O, 

673123, VYTHIRI

  

114 17/01/2026 Sangeetha P R Reghu (FTHR) Padikkara Karinkulam, 
Varadoor, 

Kaniyambetta, 
Varadoor, 673591, 

Vythiri

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

115 17/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA T A ASHRAF T A (FTHR) 15/288,THOPPIL, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA 

VILLAGE, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

116 17/01/2026 SAHLA FATHIMA K SAKEENA (MTHR) Koduveri, Varambatta, 
Padinjarathara, 

Varambatta, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

117 17/01/2026 SANIYA ITTY 
KURIYAN 

ITTY KURIAN (FTHR) AMBAKKATTU 
VEEDU, APPALAM, 

MUPPAINAD, 
KADALMAD, 673581, 

VYTHIRI

  

118 17/01/2026 Feba V k Shiju K P (HSBN) 221, Malankara, 
Anchukunnu, Eachome, 
670721, Mananthavadi

  

119 17/01/2026 MASHHOOD P MUTHALIB (FTHR) PONPARA, 
PULLURKUNNU, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

120 17/01/2026 Ramlath ASHRAF (HSBN) Manjambra, 
Goodalaikunnu, 

Kalpetta, Kalpetta, 
673121, Vythiri

  

121 17/01/2026 IBRAHIM NANGOLI 
MEETHAL 

AMMAD (FTHR) NANGOLI MEETHAL, 
THAZHE 

PARIYARAM, 
MUTTIL, 

PARIYARAM, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

122 17/01/2026 Hamna Ayisha MAMMOOTTY (FTHR) PATHAYAKODAN, 
VEETTIKKAMOOLA, 
PADINJARETHARA, 

ARAMBATTAKUNNU, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

123 17/01/2026 muhammed afzal abdul nazar k (FTHR) kalathil, chennalode, 
kavumannam, 

chennalode, 673122, 
vythiri

  

124 17/01/2026 RASMIYA AYISHA 
BEEVI R P

ASLAM THANGAL 
(FTHR)

RAIHAN PALACE, 
PINANGODE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

125 17/01/2026 RIYA YASMIN K ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KODAKKATTU, 
NELLIYAMBAM, 

NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 

670721, KALPETTA

  

126 17/01/2026 Abhina Jose Jose O J (FTHR) Ozhakkanakuzhiyil 
House, Kuttiyam Vayal, 

Padinharethara, 
Varambetta P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

127 17/01/2026 FARSEENA YASIN N (HSBN) NADUKKANCHIRA, 
MEPPADI, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

128 17/01/2026 RINSHA SHERIN A RIYAS A (FTHR) ANIYERI, 
MILLUMUKKU, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, KALPETTA

  

129 17/01/2026 AYISHA RUSHDA V BASHEER V (FTHR) VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
VARIYAD, MUTTIL 
NORTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

130 17/01/2026 RAMLA SIDDIQUE Siddique (HSBN) Moolammoorikunnu, 
Pazhaya Vythiri, 
Kunnathidavaka, 

Vythiri, 673576, vythiri

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

131 17/01/2026 DILSHA A S SHAJIMON A K 
(FTHR)

ARIYAKKOTTIL, 
CHOLAMALA, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

132 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED BISHR 
A P 

ALAVI A P (FTHR) ALIPARAMBIL, 
VALATHUR, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

133 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
T 

NAZER T A (FTHR) THARAYIL, MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

134 17/01/2026 MISHRA P MUTHALIB P (FTHR) PONPARA, 
THALAKKAL, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

135 17/01/2026 GEETHA K JANKI (MTHR) Muthayamkottil, 
Nellimunda, Kottappadi, 

Meppadi, 673577, 
Vythiri

  

136 17/01/2026 SANJAYAN K S SAJI (FTHR) KOLIPATTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

137 17/01/2026 FARHA FATHIMA ASHRAF A P (FTHR) APPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

138 17/01/2026 SHAHLA SHAFEEQ SHAFEEQ (FTHR) THAZHEPERUNGUNI, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA 

VILLAGE, 
KAMBALAKKAD P O, 

673122, KALPETTA

  

139 17/01/2026 Muhammed Safvan M A ASHRAF M K (FTHR) Manjambra, 
goodalaikunnu, kalpetta, 

Kalpetta, 673121, 
Vythiri

  

140 17/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA N M AHAMMED N M 
(FTHR)

05/30/KALLAYI 
HOUSE, MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MUTTIL POST, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

141 17/01/2026 Muhammed Mishab P K Sidhique P K (FTHR) Parakadan Veedu, 
Kottathara Vayal, 

Kottapadi, Meppadi, 
673577, Vythiri

  

142 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED HAFIL 
K 

AMINA M (MTHR) MANALIL, THAZHE 
PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

143 17/01/2026 SURAJA SURESH SURESH (FTHR) KOZHINJAMPARAYIL, 
KADOOR, 

KOTTAPADI, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

KALPETTA

  

144 17/01/2026 SHASNA K SUDHEER K (FTHR) 20/107 
KONTHATHODI 

HOUSE, COTTANAD, 
MEPPADI, 

COTTANAD, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

145 17/01/2026 Gokul Ramesh Ramesh (FTHR) kalluvettum thazhe 
puthanveedu, 
cheriyamkolli, 
kuppadithara, 

mundakutti, 670645, 
vythiri

  

146 17/01/2026 Fimna Kasim M M Salmath (OTHR) 01/245-c Melekalavara, 
Nelliyambam, 

Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
670721, Kalpetta

  

147 17/01/2026 NABEESA UMMAR (HSBN) THACHANGATTIL, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

148 17/01/2026 Ruhailath A E Nishad V N (HSBN) Variyakkal, Panthipoyil, 
Padinharethara, 

Varambetta, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

149 17/01/2026 George T C SISILI GEORGE 
(WIFE)

Thekkumkattil, 
Warehosue Junction, 
Kalpetta, Kalpetta, 

673121, Vythiri

  

150 17/01/2026 SUFIYAN A SIDDIQUE (FTHR) AMBALA, 
ODATHODE, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

151 17/01/2026 Hasra Jasmi T Askar M S (HSBN) Melayil House, 
Panthipoyil, 

Padinharethara, 
Varambetta P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

152 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
K 

KHADER (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
PUTHIYAROAD, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

153 17/01/2026 HANNA SHERIN A HAMEED A (FTHR) ANIYERI, 
MILLUMUKKU, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, KALPETTA

  

154 17/01/2026 RASEENA T A ALI (FTHR) PALAPPADIYAN, 
CHEMBOTHARA, 

MEPPADI, 
COTTANAD, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

155 17/01/2026 Aswini B Nigesh N V (HSBN) Nadakkal, Mechana, 
Kottathara, Kottathara, 

673121, Vythiri

  

156 17/01/2026 ABDULLA 
ABOOBACKER 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

353/KOMBY, 
PUTHUSSERIKKADAVU, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
PUDUSSERIKADAVU, 

670645, VYTHIRI

  

157 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
P K

SHIHAB (FTHR) PARAKKANDY, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKUTTY, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

158 17/01/2026 FATHIMA T ASHRAF (FTHR) 233, MYLADI, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

159 17/01/2026 NIHALA SIDHEEQ K 
A 

ABUBAKKER 
SIDHEEQ (FTHR)

CHINNAKKALAM 
HOUSE, 

KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, KALPETTA

  

160 17/01/2026 ANSIL MUHAMMED AABID C A (FTHR) CHEERANKUNDIL, 
EMILY, KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA NORTH, 

673121, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

161 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISVAN 

BASHEER V (FTHR) VAZHAYIL, 
VARIYAD, MUTTIL 
NORTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

162 17/01/2026 NAVEEN A ANILKUMAR (FTHR) ANAPPARA ESTATE, 
CHUNDALE, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

163 17/01/2026 Risana p KOMU (FTHR) PADIKKAL, KARANI, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KARANI, 673591, 

VYTHIRI

  

164 17/01/2026 ARIFA P PATHUMMA (MTHR) PUTHIYAPARAMBATH, 
KOTTAPPADI, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

KUNNAMBETTA, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

165 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
K

NAZAR K (FTHR) Konadan House, 
Nellimunda, Kottappadi, 

Meppadi, 673577, 
Vythiri

  

166 17/01/2026 Thahira M MOOSA (FTHR) Manakkodan, Aruval, 
Porunnanore, 

Tharuvana, 670645, 
Manandhavadi

  

167 17/01/2026 AYISHA DHISHIL K RASHID K (HSBN) KODUVERI HOUSE, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

168 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL K 
V 

JALALUDHEEN K V 
(FTHR)

KARUPPAN, 
ODATHODE, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

169 17/01/2026 AZEEZ MUHAMMED (FTHR) PULIKKALATH 
AMMARAMBATH 
HOUSE, CHULIKA, 
vellarimala, meppadi, 
673577, VAITHIRI

  

170 17/01/2026 MANOJ M MANI (FTHR) KAIRALI COLONY, 
MUKKILPEEDIKA, 

MEPPADI P O, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

171 17/01/2026 NOUFAL P A ABU (FTHR) Pookode, Thalippuzha, 
Kunnathidavaka, 

Lakkidi, 673576, Vythiri

  

172 17/01/2026 JOSHAL GEORGE K V GEORGE (FTHR) KUNNAKKATTU, 
MUNDERI ROAD, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

173 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF MUHAMMED (FTHR) NENMENI, 
THONDUPPALI, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

174 17/01/2026 Nihala Thesni Aboobackar Sidhique 
(FTHR)

Parakadan Veedu, 
Kottathara vayal, 

Kottappadi, Meppadi, 
673577, Vythiri

  

175 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIR K NAZAR K (FTHR) Konadan House, 
Nellimunda, Kottappadi, 

Meppadi, 673577, 
Vythiri

  

176 17/01/2026 AKHILA S SANKAR (FTHR) SANKAYYA HOUSE, 
POOTHAKOLLY, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

177 17/01/2026 SARSWATHI TV SAJITHKUMAR C K 
(HSBN)

CHIMMINIKARA, 
KOTTAVAYAL, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

PUTHOORVAYAL, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

178 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JASIR 
MP 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PUDUKKALANGAL, 
KUNNALAM, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
MUMDAKUTTY, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

179 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HAMNAS A 

HAMEED (FTHR) ANIYERI, 
MILLUMUKKU, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, KALPETTA

  

180 17/01/2026 SAFIYA M P SIDDIQUE (HSBN) MUKKAN 
PARAMBATH, 

VELLARIMALA, 
MEPPADI, 

VELLARIMALA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

181 17/01/2026 ASHMINA ASSAINAR NABEESA K P (MTHR) KUNNAM PALLY, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MANDAD, 673122, 

KALPETTA

  

182 17/01/2026 RAFNA SHERIN ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

KALAPARA, 
KADOOR, 

AMBALAKKUNNU, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

183 17/01/2026 SHAMEER 
FARHATHULLA T T 

ABDUL SALEEM T T 
(FTHR)

THATTARATHODI, 
ARAM MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

184 17/01/2026 AMNA NASRIN K M SAIDALAVI 
(FTHR)

10/313/
KUNNATHUMPADIYIL 

HOUSE, 
KUTTIKUNNU ROAD, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

185 17/01/2026 ADIL RAHMAN V ABDUL MAJEED V 
(FTHR)

VAZHAYIL, 
MILLUMUKKU, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, KALPETTA

  

186 17/01/2026 ANSHID P K SIDDEHQUE P K 
(FTHR)

PALLIKKADN, 
RIPPON, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

187 17/01/2026 SUNITHA P JAYESH N K (HSBN) PACHATH 
PARAMBU, 

POOTHAKOLLI, 
MEPPADI, MEPPADI 
P O, 673577, VYTHIRI

  

188 17/01/2026 THAHLIYA YASMIN 
K 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF K (HSBN)

KOLATHUKADAN, 
KAPPAMKOLLI, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

189 17/01/2026 HASNA SHERIN P K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PATHAYAKKODAN, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

190 17/01/2026 Fathimath Faima V Muhammed Fays Mp 
(HSBN)

465, Panthipoyil, 
Padinjarathara, 

Varambetta, 673575, 
Vythiry

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

191 17/01/2026 AIWIN BINU BINU MANUAL 
(FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL, 
NARIKODMUKKU, 
VYTHIRI, VYTHIRI, 

673576, VYTHIRI

  

192 17/01/2026 BINDU SAHADEVAN (HSBN) 11/541, 
KOLLAMKODE, 
VELLARIMALA 

VILLAGE, 
MUNDAKKAI  PO, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

193 17/01/2026 AMINA P MOOSAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN THARIYIL, 
PERUNTHATTA, 

KALPETTA 
MUNICIPALITTY, 
CHUNDALE P O, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

194 17/01/2026 ANSHID T P ASHARAF T P (FTHR) THALEKKARAPANDEL, 
VENGAPPALLY, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PINANGODE, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

195 17/01/2026 NIJA FATHIMA RAJEENA V P (MTHR) 132/A   
KALLADAKKAL, 

MUTTIL, 
MUTTILSOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

196 17/01/2026 CHINJU MARY JOHN C G BABY (FTHR) CHERUVIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

VAYAL, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
KALPETTA

  

197 17/01/2026 SHAHANA BAVAS MUHAMMED ALI K 
(HSBN)

KODUVERI HOUSE, 
PADINHARETHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

198 17/01/2026 Ramees Usman B (FTHR) 602, Vythiri Road, 
Padinjarathara, 

Padinjarathara, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

199 17/01/2026 JUMANA FARHATH SIRAJUDEEN (FTHR) KAITHAPALLY, 
CHERUMOOLAVAYAL, 

MUTTIL, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

200 17/01/2026 SARANG KRISHNA MANOJ KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SUMASSREE HOUSE, 
NEAR MAIDHANI 

PALLI, KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

201 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFVAN 
P C 

JAMALUDHEEN P C 
(FTHR)

PEEKKANDY, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

202 17/01/2026 AKSAR YASEEN K P NABEESA (MTHR) KUNNAM PALLI, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MANDAD, 673122, 

KALPETTA

  

203 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASMEL K 

ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

KAPPAN, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MANDAD, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

204 17/01/2026 ASNA MUFEEDHA C ABBAS (FTHR) CHITTANGADAN, 
KUTTAMNGALAM, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

205 17/01/2026 AFARAH P MUHAMMED SUFAIR 
K C (HSBN)

KALLERI HOUSE, 
PANTHIPOYIL, 

PADINHARETHARA, 
VARAMBETTA P O, 
673575, KALPETTA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

206 17/01/2026 FAYIZA SULTHANA P SHAHANAD C K 
(HSBN)

CHERIKKAL, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

KALPETTA, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

207 17/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA V K ABDUL RAZAK VK 
(FTHR)

RASI MANZIL, 
VENGAPPALLY, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PUZHAMUDI, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

208 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI P 
A 

ABDULLA (FTHR) 160, PUTHUKKAD, 
MUPAINAD, RIPPON, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

209 17/01/2026 RAFSINA K ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

KALAPARA, 
KADOOR, 

AMBALAKKUNN, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

210 17/01/2026 SANGEETHA V N ANIL KUMAR S B 
(HSBN)

SUGANDHAGIRI 5 
UNIT, 

SUGANDHAGIRI, 
POZHUTHANA, 

SUGANDHAGIRI, 
673576, VYTHIRI

  

211 17/01/2026 ARSHUL AMEEN RAFEEQUE (FTHR) MUNDODAN, 
ONNAMMAIL, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

212 17/01/2026 NAFIYA A DILSHAD K (HSBN) KANNAMPATTA 
HOUSE, 

MADAKKIMALA, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

213 17/01/2026 MARIA THERESE 
BIJU 

BIJU M PAUL (FTHR) MARUTHUMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KADASSERY, 
MUPPAINAD, 

VADUVANCHAL P O, 
673581, VYTHIRI

  

214 17/01/2026 NOUSHANA 
FARSANA 

RAJEENA V P (MTHR) 132/A  
KALLADAKKAL, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

215 17/01/2026 SHAFEELA NASRIN 
K 

MAJEED (FTHR) KATTACHIRA, 
KOTTATHARA 

VAYAL, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

COTTANAD, 673577, 
KALPETTA

  

216 17/01/2026 AFSANA P C MUJEEBRAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PULIYANCHAL  
PUTHUKKUDIKKUNNU, 

PINANGODE, 
VAITHIRI, 

PINANGODE, 673122, 
VAITHIRI

  

217 17/01/2026 Rahila Thaj K M Mujeeb RAhiman K M 
(FTHR)

KEYAMTHODI 
HOUSE, EMILY, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHI

  

218 17/01/2026 Dilshad Roshan fousiya (MTHR) Vattakkara, Athimoola, 
ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

219 17/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA P R RAFEEQUE P A 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKUDI, 
AMBALAKUNNU, 

MUPPAINAD, 
VADUVANCHAL P O, 

673581, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

220 17/01/2026 ASNA P ABDUL SALEEM P 
(FTHR)

PERINGADAN 
HOUSE, 

THANHILODE, 
MEPPADI, MEPPADI 

POST, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

221 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FUZLA C M

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

CHALIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

222 17/01/2026 ABDULLA RISLAN K Usman K C (FTHR) Kalleri, Panthippoyil, 
Padinharethara, 

Varambetta, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

223 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJMAL ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE (FTHR)

PULLITHODI  
HOUSE, 

KODANJERIKUNNU, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PINANGODE, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

224 17/01/2026 SHAMEENA P T MUSTHAFA (FTHR) POOLAKKOTTUTHODY 
HOUSE, ANOTH, 
ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

225 17/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHMAN K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 32, KOCHA, 
PINANGODE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

226 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL ASHRAF K M (FTHR) KALLAKANDY, 
ARAMBATTAKUNNU, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
ARAMBATTAKUNNU, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

227 17/01/2026 NABEESAKUTTY KUNJIMUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

MANNILVALAPPIL, 
VELLARIMALA, 

CHOORALMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

228 17/01/2026 SUMAYYA m C SHEREEFA  M K 
(MTHR)

manakkodan house, 
pariyaram p o, muttil 

north, pariyaram, 
673122, kalpetta

  

229 17/01/2026 Saleem Meleyil Seenath P E (WIFE) Melayil, Panthippoyil, 
Padinjarathara, 

Varambetta, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

230 17/01/2026 MARY DAYANA 
D'SILVA 

LORENCE N L (HSBN) NOTTATHIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAMVAYAL, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

231 17/01/2026 GLADWIN SHOBY SHOBY T V (FTHR) THURUTHEL HOUSE, 
VELLARAMKUNNU, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

232 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA SHABEER (FTHR) PUTHIYAPARAMBATH, 
GUDALAYIKUNNU, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

233 17/01/2026 RIMNA SHERIN MUHAMMEDALI V 
(FTHR)

VARANDAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKUTTY, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKKUTTY, 
670731, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

234 17/01/2026 SHAHEERA NASRI V 
K 

SHAJAHAN V K 
(FTHR)

VALLIKETTUMMAL 
HOUSE, ANOTH, 
ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

235 17/01/2026 P K ASHARAF P KUNHAPPA (FTHR) POONTHODAN 
HOUSE, SIXTH MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

236 17/01/2026 ALEENA P Paulose (FTHR) 301, sugandhagiri, 
vythiri, Sugandhagiri, 

673576, vythiri

  

237 17/01/2026 AYSHA NAJA MOIDU P (FTHR) PADINJAREPEEDIKAYIL, 
CHELLANGODE, 

MUPPAINAD, 
CHELLANGODE, 
673581, VYTHIRI

  

238 17/01/2026 RITHUNANDHA 
SURESH 

SURESH G (FTHR) KANNIKKARA, 
PANAMKANDY, 

MUTTIL, KARANI, 
673591, VYTHIRI

  

239 17/01/2026 P NARAYANAN PANDI (FTHR) ELAMBILERY 
HOUSE, KADOOR, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

240 17/01/2026 ASHKAR ALI O ANVAR SADATH 
(FTHR)

ODUNGAD, 
THENGUMPILAKUNNU, 

ACHOORANAM, 
PINANGODE, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

241 17/01/2026 Anitha Elumban (FTHR) 386, Pulinkandy, 
Thrikkaipatta, 
Thrikkaipatta, 

Thrikkaipatta, 673577, 
Vythiri

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

242 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAZIM 
P 

JAMSHEERA (MTHR) 09/291 PULIKKA 
HOUSE, thenery, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

243 17/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN T SADATH (FTHR) THAVALENGAL, 
PULPARA, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

244 17/01/2026 ALBIN LORANCE LORANCE (FTHR) NOTTATHIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAMVAYAL, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

245 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL 
K M 

MUSTHAFA K M 
(FTHR)

KILIYAMMANNIL, 
MELMURI, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

246 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ANSHIF B 

B MANAF (FTHR) BHAGAVATHI, 
PINANDODE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

247 17/01/2026 ADHIL FAIROOZE MS SHAKKEER M (FTHR) MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
KALPETTA, 

PUZHAMUDI, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

248 17/01/2026 MUMTHAS MOIDU (HSBN) NECHIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNJANKODE, 
CHUNDALE, 

CHUNDALE, 673123, 
VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

249 17/01/2026 DEVAGANGA P P E DAMODARAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI 

(FTHR)

PURANCHERI 
ILLAM, 

KOTTAVAYAL, 
THRIKKAPATTA, 
PUTHURVAYAL 

POST, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

250 17/01/2026 ANEESHA E V SHAMEER R K (HSBN) 250 ARKATTIL, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

251 17/01/2026 MOIDU 
PADINJARAPEEDIKAYIL 

EANU (FTHR) PADINJAREPEEDIKAYIL, 
CHELLANGODE, 

MUPPAINAD, 
CHELLANGODE P O, 

673581, VYTHIRI

  

252 17/01/2026 SHIJI V C ARUN P JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

PANTHAMAKKAL, 
THRIKKAIPETTA, 
THRIKKAIPETTA, 
THRIKKAIPETTA, 
673577, KALPETTA

  

253 17/01/2026 ARDHRA C R RAJAN C (FTHR) CHERUMKAD, 
MANKUNNU, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

254 17/01/2026 Muhammed Shanil K Musthafa k (FTHR) KOYTHA HOUSE, 
CHATHOTH, 

ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

255 17/01/2026 Mubashira K A Muhammed Anees 
(FTHR)

Kalathil House, 
Veetikkamoola, 
Padinharethara, 

Arambattakunnu P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

256 17/01/2026 AMRUTHA 
MOOCHIKKAL 

SURESH

SURESH M (FTHR) MOOCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, OLD 

VYTHIRI, 
KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 

VYTHIRI POST, 
673576, VYTHIRI

  

257 17/01/2026 NAHIDA M ABDUL NAZAR M M 
(FTHR)

MANAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKAMVAYAL, 
MEPPADI, MEPPADI 
P O, 673577, VYTHIRI

  

258 17/01/2026 NIHAL SHAB ASHARAF P (FTHR) POONTHODAN 
HOUSE, SIXTH MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

259 17/01/2026 ARYA C R RAJAN C (FTHR) 15/516 CHERUKAD 
HOUSE, 

MANKUNNU, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

260 17/01/2026 Sanika Saji Laiju George (HSBN) Thandayil, SH29, 
Vaduvanchal, 

Kadalmad, 673581, 
Vythiri

  

261 17/01/2026 SMITHA C K SURESH BABU 
(HSBN)

9/511, 
GOODALAIKUNNU, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA PO, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

262 17/01/2026 CAROLIN P BABY MIDHUN K BENNY 
(HSBN)

KOTTALIKAROTTU, 
ARAMBETTAKKUNNU, 

POZHUTHANA 
PADINHARATHARA, 
ARAMBETTAKKUNNU, 

673575, KALPETTA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

263 17/01/2026 REJIN RAMESH RAMESH M (FTHR) PUTHUSSERIKUNNU, 
VENGAPPALLY, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PUZHAMUDI, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

264 17/01/2026 SUHAILUBNU 
SALAM 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

POONTHODAN, 
KAPPAMKUNNU, 

CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

265 17/01/2026 SOUMYA C. G BRASHNOV KUMAR 
(HSBN)

MAHESH NIVAS, 
CHOORALMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 
VELLARMALA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

266 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YAZEEN K 

GAFOOR K (FTHR) KUZHIPPALLY 
HOUSE, 

KOTTATHARAVAYAL, 
MEPPADI, 

COTTANAD POST, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

267 17/01/2026 SOBHA B BHASKARAN (FTHR) MANJALAM, 
VADUVANCHAL, 

MUPPAINAD, 
VADUVANCHAL P O, 

673581, VYTHIRI

  

268 17/01/2026 SIFNAS JASIM SIDIQUE K V (FTHR) KIZHIVEETTIL, 
IDIYAMVAYAL, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

269 17/01/2026 ABHINAV KRISHNA 
M S 

SATHEESH P P (FTHR) SAJITHA NIVAS, 
CHOORALMALA, 
VELLARMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

270 17/01/2026 RONA FATHIMA MUJEEB RAHUMAN 
V P (FTHR)

12/329, VELUTHA 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
PARALIKKUNNU, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

KAMBALAKKAD P O, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

271 17/01/2026 Muhammad Irfan P MOIDU (FTHR) Porakka House, 
Kottathara, Kottathara, 

Kottathara, 673124, 
Vythiri

  

272 17/01/2026 AYISHATHU SAHLA RAFEEQ (HSBN) VAISAYAN, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

273 17/01/2026 AFNA JASMIN M V SHOUKATHALI M V 
(FTHR)

madathil valappil house, 
k b road, kottappadi, 

meppadi, 673577, vythiri

  

274 17/01/2026 YASIN RAYAN SAJID P T (FTHR) PALLIYALTHODY, 
ARAM MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

275 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHANA 
K 

ABDUL KHADER K A 
(FTHR)

KOLLATHIL, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

276 17/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA K SIDDIQUE K (FTHR) KAYYINKULANGARA, 
PARIYARAM KANAL, 

MUTTIL, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

277 17/01/2026 RAHEES M ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

MANKARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
KALPETTA, 

PUZHAMUDI, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

278 17/01/2026 HANNA JINSHA P ASHRAF (FTHR) PALOLI, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

279 17/01/2026 JUBERIYA K H HASSAN (FTHR) KAVUGUMTHODAN, 
NELLIYAMBAM, 

NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 

670721, KALPETTA

  

280 17/01/2026 SHABNA A C SHAIJAL K (HSBN) ALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTANGALAM, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

281 17/01/2026 Ajnas E A ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

ELANGOLI, 
CHENNALODE, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
CHENNALODE, 

673121, KALPETTA

  

282 17/01/2026 Fathima Fida Beevi Abbas Thangal K C 
(FTHR)

K C House, 
Kuppadithara, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakutty, 670645, 
Vythiri

  

283 17/01/2026 AYISHA YUMNA MUHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

4/KALATHODIKA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA 

VILLAGE, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

284 17/01/2026 RISHANA P AJNAS (HSBN) ARANGADAN, 
PADINHARETHARA, 
PADINHARETHARA, 
NORTH THARIODE, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

285 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD P P 

ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPARAMBIL, 
NEDUMKARANA, 

RIPPON P O, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

286 17/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MUNAVIRA 

MUHAMMADKUTTY 
A M (FTHR)

ELANTHA, VYTHIRI, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKUTTY, 

670645, KALPETTA

  

287 17/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA MUJEEB RAHMAN V 
P (FTHR)

08/653-B/
VALIYAPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL 
POST, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

288 17/01/2026 NAFLA NASRIN A T SAINUL ABID A T 
(FTHR)

ARIMBRATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYAROAD, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

289 17/01/2026 ABHINAV KRISHNA 
A S

AJITHKUMAR K A 
(FTHR)

21/132 A THEJAS, 
KOODOTHUMMEL, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

290 17/01/2026 Hadhnan K H JAMEELA (MTHR) Kappam Kunnu, 
puzhamudi, kalpetta, 
puzhamudi, 673121, 

vythiri

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

291 17/01/2026 SHAHID P ALI P (FTHR) PADAYAN, 
KUNNALAM, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKUTTY, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

292 17/01/2026 Jery Joseph Joseph Mathew (FTHR) Vengachuvattil, 
Pallikunnu, Kottathara, 

Pallikunnu, 673124, 
Kalpetta

  

293 17/01/2026 GAYATHRY 
SANTHOSH 

SHEEBA GOPI M 
(MTHR)

05/259 D,  
VATTAKATTIL 

HOUSE, VYTHIRI, 
KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 

VYTHIRI, 673576, 
VYTHIRI

  

294 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED INSAF 
E T 

SIDHEEQUE I (FTHR) ELLATHODI, 
VENGAPPALLY, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PUZHAMUDI, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

295 17/01/2026 ADIL AFTHAB P RAFEEQUE (FTHR) PARA, THAZHE 
PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

296 17/01/2026 SAHNA THASNI M SALEEM (FTHR) MULLAN, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

297 17/01/2026 Diya Sherin P Sidheeque P (FTHR) Padayan, Kuppadithara, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakutty, 670645, 
Vythiri

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

298 17/01/2026 AJITH M MANOHARAN M 
(FTHR)

PANTHALAYAN 
KADU HOUSE, 
POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 

POZHUTHANA P O, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

299 17/01/2026 Chaithra C Chandru (FTHR) 312 Estate Padi, 
Erumakolli No 2, 

Kottappadi, Meppadi, 
673577, Vyithri

  

300 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIB P

IBRAHIM P A  (FTHR) PATHUVAITHIL, 
CHENNALODE, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
CHENNALODE, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

301 17/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

POONTHODAN, 
ARAM MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

302 17/01/2026 NANDHINI M MADHAVAN (FTHR) ERUMAKOLLY 
ESTATE, 

ERUMAKOLLY, 
MEPPADI, MEPPADI 
P O, 673577, VYTHIRI

  

303 17/01/2026 SHEEBA GOPI M GOPI M N (FTHR) 05/259 D, 
VATTAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, VYTHIRI, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

304 17/01/2026 ANN RIYA 
AUGUSTIN 

AUGUSTIN P M 
(FTHR)

PUTHETTU HOUSE, 
VELLAMKOLLI, 

CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE P O, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

305 17/01/2026 SAJID ALI P (FTHR) PADAYAN, 
KUNNALAM, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKUTTY, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

306 17/01/2026 Fasil P Moosakutty (FTHR) PATHOOR, 
KOTTATHARAVAYAL, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
COTTANAD, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

307 17/01/2026 NAJIYA P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) POLA, MYLADI, 
KOTTATHARA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

673121, KALPETTA

  

308 17/01/2026 SHAMNA FATHIMA 
M H 

HARSHID N (HSBN) NEELIYATTU 
HOUSE, ODATHODE, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

309 17/01/2026 VISHNU M MADHAVAN (FTHR) ERUMAKOLLY 
ESTATE, 

ERUMAKOLLY, 
MEPPADI, MEPPADI 
P O, 673577, VYTHIRI

  

310 17/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS P 
S 

SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) PULATH HOUSE, 
VARYAD, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

311 17/01/2026 SUMAYYA  m C RAMSHEED  M P 
(HSBN)

melepadath house, 
beenachi post, sulthan 

bathery, beenachi, 
673592, sulthan bathery

  

312 17/01/2026 ANN LEEMA 
AUGUSTIN 

AUGUSTIN P M 
(FTHR)

PUTHETTU HOUSE, 
VELLAMKOLLI, 

CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE P O, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

313 17/01/2026 Nehal K NOUSHAD K (FTHR) KAVUNGAL, 
VENGAPPALLY, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PUZHAMUDI, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

314 17/01/2026 SIYANATH E K MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ C V (HSBN)

CHERIYAVALAPPIL, 
ANADICAP, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

315 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS SAIFUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUMMADAN 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARA, 
ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

316 17/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA N K JAFAR N K (FTHR) 2/250 
A,NELLANKANDY 

HOUSE, 
PARALIKKUNNU, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

317 17/01/2026 ABIJITH RAJESH RAJESH C (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
VALATHUR, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

318 17/01/2026 MUHEMMED 
NISHAD 

ASHRAF (FTHR) BHAGAVATHI 
VEEDU, NEAR 

LAKSHAMVEEDU, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PINANGODE, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

319 17/01/2026 OZEER UMAR ALI ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

THINDAN HOUSE, 
MUNDAKUTTY, 
MUNDAKUTTY, 

MUNDAKUTTY P O, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

320 17/01/2026 Shaniya Jebin Jamal (FTHR) Pathayakkodan House, 
Cheruveri, 

Kuppadithara, 
Puthusserikadavu P O, 

670645, Vythiri

  

321 17/01/2026 nafia m gafoor (FTHR) 8/200, kottathara, 
kottathara, kottathara, 

673124, vythiri

  

322 17/01/2026 SAFINAS ALI AKBAR T A 
(HSBN)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
RIPPON, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

323 17/01/2026 ADHIL SIYAD SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PULIMPARABIL, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

324 17/01/2026 SARSWATHI T V SAJITHKUMAR C K 
(HSBN)

CHIMMINIKKARA, 
KOTTAVAYAL, 

THRIKKAIPETTA, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

325 17/01/2026 AJEESH P G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

ELANJIKKAL, 
MANDAKAKKUNI, 
THRIKKAIPATTA, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

326 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
C 

GAFOOR C (FTHR) CHIRAKKATHODI, 
ANAPPARA, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

327 17/01/2026 Mishal Gafoor K Gafoor (FTHR) kuzhipalli house, 
kottatharavayal, 

meppadi, cottanad, 
673577, vythiri

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

328 17/01/2026 ASNA M SUNEER (FTHR) MATTAYI HOUSE, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, KALPETTA

  

329 17/01/2026 RASHIDA K A ASHRAF (FTHR) PALLIPURAM, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

330 17/01/2026 ASMINA SHERIN K K HAIDERALI SIHAB K 
K (FTHR)

KUIZHIKANDATHIL, 
THANHILODE, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

331 17/01/2026 MAJID P ALI P (FTHR) PADAYAN, 
KUNNALAM, 

KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKUTTY, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

332 17/01/2026 AMEENSHAJ P MOOSAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PATHOOR, 
KOTTATHARA 

VAYAL, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

333 17/01/2026 SABEELA NASRIN N 
K 

MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD P P (HSBN)

NATTUKALLINGAL, 
VALATHUR, RIPPON 

P O, MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

334 17/01/2026 Chandan C Chandru (FTHR) 312 Estate Padi, 
Erumakolli No2, 

Kottappadi, Meppadi, 
673577, Vythri

  

335 17/01/2026 Nazeema ALEEMA (OTHR) Inchi, Narippara, 
Padinjarathara, 

Varambatta, 673575, 
Vythiri

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

336 17/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN SALAHUDHEEN P S 
(HSBN)

11/16, 
PEEDIKAKANDY 

HOUSE, 
PUTHUKKAD, 

RIPPON, RIPPON, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

337 17/01/2026 Muhammad Aslam P Jamal (FTHR) Pathayakodan House, 
Cheruvery, 

Kuppadithara, 
Puthusserikadavu P O, 

670645, Vythiri

  

338 17/01/2026 ATHUL NIHAL M ABDUL RAOOF 
(FTHR)

MANNIL, 
PINANGODED, 

ACHOORANAM, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

339 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIL V S

SHOUKATHALI V S 
(FTHR)

VAZHAYIL VEEDU, 
KALIKKUNI, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
KAVUMANNAM P O, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

340 17/01/2026 RINI C S SHINOJ M V (HSBN) 08/173/MADAYIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KAKKAVAYAL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL 
POST, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

341 17/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ K AMINA (MTHR) Karikkuzhiyil House, 
Rippon, Muppainad, 

Rippon, 673577, Vythiri

  

342 17/01/2026 SHAHANA M HAMEED (FTHR) MATTAYI HOUSE, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 

KOTTATHARA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, KALPETTA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

343 17/01/2026 BEXIN BINU BINU P V (FTHR) PUTHUPALLY, 
PALLIKUNNU, 
KOTTATHARA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

673124, KALPETTA

  

344 17/01/2026 Chandru D S Dodda Sidaya (FTHR) 312 Estate Padi, 
Erumakolli 2, 

Kottappadi, meppadi, 
673577, Vythri

  

345 17/01/2026 THAHIR M ABDUL SALAM M 
(FTHR)

MANKARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PUZHAMUDI, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

346 17/01/2026 HUDA SHERIN K S ABDUL FAISAL M 
(HSBN)

10/222 D,  
MURIKKUMKANDI 

HOUSE, OLD 
VYTHIRI, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

347 17/01/2026 SARSWATHI T V SAJITHKUMAR C K 
(HSBN)

CHIMMINIKKARA, 
KOTTAVAYAL, 

THRIKKAIPETTA, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

348 17/01/2026 Muhammad Ashfaqu Ashraf (FTHR) Nanthoth, Kuppadithara, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakutty, 670645, 
Vythiri

  

349 17/01/2026 Anshif P Moosakutty (FTHR) Pathoor House, 
Kottatharavayal, 

Kottappadi, Cottanad, 
673577, Vythiri

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

350 17/01/2026 Fathima Sirin Nazir M M (FTHR) Mukr Housei, 
Padinharethara, 
Padinharethara, 

Padinharathara P O, 
670645, Vythiri

  

351 17/01/2026 AYISHA KARAYI MOIDEEN (FTHR) KARAYIL, MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

352 17/01/2026 Swapna E K PRASAD M (HSBN) MALIYEKKAL, 
MAITHANI, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

353 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P 

ASHARAF (FTHR) POONTHALA, 
AMBILERY, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

354 17/01/2026 Muhammad Bishar Mammootty (FTHR) Athilan, Thengumunda, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

355 17/01/2026 MURALI M R Rajan (FTHR) KALARIKKAL, 
MUKKILPEEDIKA, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

356 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASMIL 
SHAN K 

ABDURAHIMAN K 
(FTHR)

KELAYIL HOUSE, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

357 17/01/2026 ANAY K R SURESH K R (FTHR) VATTAPPARA 
HOUSE, EMILY, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

358 17/01/2026 NESLA SHERIN ABDUL RAOOF M 
(FTHR)

MANNIL, 
PINANGODE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

359 17/01/2026 NABEESA MUHAMMED (HSBN) 432/ 
OMBATHUKANDATHIL, 

MANDAD, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MANDAD, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

360 17/01/2026 MUNAVIR FAIS P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PULLATH, 
VALATHUR, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

361 17/01/2026 SHYMA A KHADEEJA (MTHR) 588, ATHIRAPPALLY 
HOUSE, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

362 17/01/2026 Amina Nazir M M (HSBN) Mukry House, 
Padinharethara, 
Padinharethara, 

Padinharathara P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

363 17/01/2026 ASIYA K P ABDULSALAM 
(HSBN)

KARIKUZHIYIL, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

364 17/01/2026 V P ABOOBACKER KUNHALAVI V P 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
THAZHE ARAPETTA, 

MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

365 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MECHERI, 
PADINJARATHARA, 
PADINJARATHARA, 
PADINJARATHARA, 

673578, VYTHIRI

  

366 17/01/2026 ASHWINI MADAVANAYIKKA 
(FTHR)

ERUMAKOLLY 
ESTATE, 

ERUMAKOLLY, 
MEPPADI, MEPPADI 
P O, 673577, VYTHIRI

  

367 17/01/2026 SALMAN FARIZ NOUFAL T (FTHR) 16/THACHANKATTIL 
HOUSE, MANDAD, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MANDAD POST, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

368 17/01/2026 Mini N Murali (HSBN) KALARIKKAL, 
MUKKILPEEDIKA, 
Kottappadi, Meppadi, 

673577, Vythiri

  

369 17/01/2026 SILPA DAS ASWIN PRAKASH 
(HSBN)

KALAPURAKKAL, 
MILLUMUKK, 

PADINJARATHARA, 
PADINJARATHARA, 
673575, KALPETTA

  

370 17/01/2026 NESAMALAR K GNANASAMUELDURAI 
S (HSBN)

FAITH PRAYER 
HOUSE, NEAR 

FATHIMA 
HOSEPITAL, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

371 17/01/2026 AJMAL SHEED ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) KADERI HOUSE, 
EMILY, KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

372 17/01/2026 Shahana Sherin E P Noushad (FTHR) Ediyangara 
palliparambu, 

Settukunnu, Pozhuthana, 
Achooranam, 

Achooranam, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

373 17/01/2026 ALI SHALMIN K R ABDUL RAOOF 
(FTHR)

KORANKUNNAN, 
MILLUMUKK, 

KANIYAMBETTA 
VILLAGE, 

KANIYAMBETTA P 
O, 673122, KALPETTA

  

374 17/01/2026 Chandrasekharan M R Raman Nair (FTHR) Melethil House, 
Varadoor, 

Kaniyambetta, 
Varadoor, 673591, 

Vythiri

  

375 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL ZAINUL ABID (FTHR) NAMBICHANKANDY, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKUTTY, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

376 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAS 
K A

ABOOBACKER K H 
(FTHR)

KAIPPANGANI 
HOUSE, PINANGODE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

377 17/01/2026 ADITHYANARAYANAN 
M P

PRASAD M (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL, 
MAITHANI, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

378 17/01/2026 MIDHUN M Murali (FTHR) KALARIKKAL, 
MUKKILPEEDIKA, 
Kottappadi, Meppadi, 

673577, Vythiri

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

379 17/01/2026 Favas P Sulfikkar Saifunnisa (MTHR) 017/300, Rattakolly, 
Vythiri, Kapetta, 
673121, vythiri

  

380 17/01/2026 MANSOOR P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PULLATH, 
VALATHUR, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

381 17/01/2026 Fathiyath Salmiya Sathar K (HSBN) Kalayathingal House, 
Panthipoyil, 

Padinharethara, 
Varambetta P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

382 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FADIL ABDUL LATHEEF T 
(FTHR)

15/281  THALAPPIL, 
MOOPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

383 17/01/2026 Radhamani T P Chandrasekharan M R 
(HSBN)

Melethil House, 
Varadoor, 

Kaniyambetta, 
Varadoor, 673591, 

Vythiri

  

384 17/01/2026 AISWARYA M A ASHOKAN M (FTHR) MULLASSERI, 
EMILY, KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

385 17/01/2026 PRAJUVAL S SIVAN M (FTHR) ERUMAKOLLY 
HOUSE, 

ERUMAKOLLY, 
MEPPADI, MEPPADI 
P O, 673577, VYTHIRI

  

386 17/01/2026 RASEENA P ABDUL JALEEL 
(HSBN)

KOTTEKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

KARINJAKUNNU, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 

673122, KALPETTA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

387 17/01/2026 SAFA RUBIYA JULAINATH (MTHR) SAFA MARVA 
APPARTMENT, 

Kalpatta, KALPATTA, 
KALPATTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

388 17/01/2026 HASIF ALI G M SAID G M (FTHR) GULAM HOUSE, 
VENGAPPALLY, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PUZHAMUDI, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

389 17/01/2026 SNEHA MURALI Murali (FTHR) Kalarikkal, 
Mukkilpeedika, 

Kottappadi, Meppadi, 
673577, Vythiri

  

390 17/01/2026 BASIM ASLAM MOHAMMED 
BASHEER K T (FTHR)

KARTHANATHODY, 
MESS HOUSE ROAD 

KUTTIKUNNU, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

391 17/01/2026 JISRIYA FATHIMA NOUSHAD P (FTHR) PALLITHODIYIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAMKUNNU, 
MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

392 17/01/2026 Rena Fathima P Abdul Rias (FTHR) Puthiyottupurayil 
House, Padinharethara, 

Padinharethara, 
padinharathara P O, 

673575, Vythiri

  

393 17/01/2026 muhammed shamil p RASHEED P (FTHR) KANNENKATTUPUTHALEN, 
VALATHUR, 

MUPAINAD, RIPPON, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

394 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISAM 
P 

ABDULSALAM 
(FTHR)

PARAMBAN, 
CHENNALODE, 

PADINJARATHARA, 
ARAMBATTAKUNNU, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

395 17/01/2026 AMMINI C APPUKUTTAN (FTHR) VETTATH HOUSE, 
ERUMAKOLLY, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI 
P O, 673577, VYTHIRI

  

396 17/01/2026 ANSHIF K ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) KONTHON HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARA, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM P O, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

397 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABIN 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER K T (FTHR)

KARATHANATHODY, 
MESS HOUSE ROAD 

KUTTIKUNNU, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

398 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SUFAD 
P N 

ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

PARAKKA, 
CHENNALODE, 

PADINJARATHARA, 
ARAMBETTAKUNNU, 

673578, VYTHIRI

  

399 17/01/2026 Kadeeja Dilna A Muhammed Yasmin A 
(FTHR)

Athilan House, 
Thengummunda, 
Padinharethara, 

Padinharathara P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

400 17/01/2026 Aboobacker Sainaba (MTHR) Panayangadan House, 
Varadoor, 

Kaniyambetta, 
Varadoor, 673591, 

Vythiri

  

401 17/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN C MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHALATH, 
THALAKKAL 

RIPPON, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

402 17/01/2026 RINSHAD C M RASEENA (MTHR) CHOYIMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KAPPAMKOLLI, 
MEPPADI, 

COTTANAD P O, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

403 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED MUFAS 
M 

MUSTHAFA M (FTHR) 02/110 A, MECHERI, 
PADINHARETHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

404 17/01/2026 Adinan K A Ashraf K M (FTHR) Kinattingal Thodi 
House, Kambalakkad, 
Muttil, Kambalakkad, 

673124, Vythiri

  

405 17/01/2026 Muhammed Fahad V K Muhammed Suhail V K 
(FTHR)

Valiyakouvummel 
House, Panthipoyil, 

Padinharethara, 
Varambetta P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

406 17/01/2026 ABOOBACKER MOIDU KODILAN 
(FTHR)

KODILAN HOUSE, 
Vyppadi, Kottathara, 

ARAMBATTAKKUNNU, 
673575, Vythiri

  

407 17/01/2026 MUFEED V M Moidu V A (FTHR) Vazhayil, Vyppadi, 
Kottathara, 

Arambattakkunnu, 
673575, Vythiri

  

408 17/01/2026 P P Naseeba Abdul Nazar (FTHR) 1/392, 
Parampattpalliyali, 

Nelliyambam, 
Nadavayal, 

Kayakkunnu, 670721, 
Sulthan Bathery

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

409 17/01/2026 DILNA SAKEER SAKEER M (FTHR) MECHERI HOUSE, 
KARPOORAKKAD, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA P O, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

410 17/01/2026 HADI MUHAMMED 
JAMAL P K 

JAMAL P K (FTHR) PUTHUKUDI 
KUNINGARATH, 

PINANGODE, 
ACHOORANAM, 

PINANGODE, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

411 17/01/2026 JUMANA FATHIMA C IBRAYI C A (FTHR) CHERIYANDI, 
VEETIKKAMOOLA, 
PADINJARATHARA, 

ARAMBATTAKKUNNU, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

412 17/01/2026 BADUSHA K ABDUL KAREEM K 
(FTHR)

KALATHILKANDY 
HOUSE, 

ERANHIKUNNU, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

413 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHMIL ASHARAF (FTHR) VALIYATHRA 
HOUSE, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

414 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFHAS MUHAMMED JAMAL 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKUDI 
KUNINGARATH, 

PINANGODE, 
ACHOORANAM, 

PINANGODE, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

415 17/01/2026 RASHEED VADAKKE 
VEETTIL

AYISHA V (MTHR) Vadakke Veettil, 
Ealavayal, Vellarimal, 
Vellarimal, 673548, 

Vythiri

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

416 17/01/2026 NADUSHA K ABDUL KAREEM K 
(FTHR)

KALATHILKANDY 
HOUSE, 

ERANJIKUNNU, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

417 17/01/2026 Lijina Annamma (MTHR) Thattil, Jaihind, 
Thrikaipetta, 

Nathamkuni, 673577, 
Vaithiry

  

418 17/01/2026 INSHA K ABDUL KAREEM K 
(FTHR)

ABDUL KAREEM K, 
ERANJIKUNNU, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

419 17/01/2026 AJITH P S SARATH CHANDRAN 
P G (FTHR)

PARATTU, 
MADAKKUNNU, 
MADAKKUNNU, 
MADAKKUNNU, 

673122, Vythiri

  

420 17/01/2026 Libin Thomas Annamma (MTHR) Thatil, Jaihind, 
Meppadi, Nathamkuni, 

673577, Vaithiry

  

421 17/01/2026 ALPHONSA P V GEORGE P M (FTHR) VELLARAM 
KALAYIL HOUSE, 

CHUNDAPADI, 
KALPETTA, 

PUZHAMUDI, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

422 17/01/2026 JAGAN KRISHNAN BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KALLATTI, 
MADAKKUNNU, 
MADAKKUNNU, 
MADAKKUNNU, 

673122, Vythiri

  

423 17/01/2026 STIPHSY MARIA 
BINU

BINU THOMAS  
(FTHR)

Aeranat, Kakkavayal, 
Muttil, Kakkavayal, 

673122, Vythiri

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

424 17/01/2026 Rafeeque MK Biriyumma (MTHR) Mekkarakunnil, 
Nedumbala, Meppadi, 
Nathamkuni, 673577, 

Vaithiri

  

425 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMAL 
LASIM T 

ABDUL JALEEL T 
(FTHR)

THONDIYIL HOUSE, 
ERANHIWAYAL, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

426 17/01/2026 Jasim p m MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBAN, 
CHENNALODE, 
KOTTATHARA, 

ARAMBATTAKUNNU, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

427 17/01/2026 AFNA FATHIMA MK Thasleema (MTHR) Mekkarakunnil, 
Nedumbala, Meppadi, 
Nathamkuni, 673577, 

Vaithiry

  

428 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
GAZALI V H 

HAMZA V S (FTHR) VELLARAMKALLINGAL, 
RIPPON 

KADACHIKUNNU, 
Muppainad, Rippon, 

673577, Vithiry

  

429 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
P 

SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
V (FTHR)

4/165 PULLAN, 
NEDUMBALA, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

430 17/01/2026 ADVAITH V VISHWESH V G 
(FTHR)

597 A ADVAITHAM, 
NELLIYAMBAM, 

NADAVAYAL, 
KAYAKKUNNU, 

670721, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

431 17/01/2026 Afsal MK Thasleema (MTHR) Mekkarakunnil, 
Nedumbala, Meppadi, 
Nathamkuni, 673577, 

Vaithiry

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

432 17/01/2026 RASHEENA H MUHAMMED 
RASHEED K M 

(HSBN)

EDATHARA HOUSE, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

433 17/01/2026 ABOOTHAIR M K Sajitha (MTHR) MUKKUTTI, 
RIPPON14, Muppainad, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
Vithiry

  

434 17/01/2026 AJMAL P SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
V (FTHR)

04/165 PULLAN, 
NEDUMBALA, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

435 17/01/2026 HANIM AHMED JESSIYA ASSAINAR 
(MTHR)

PARADISE VILLA, 
CHUNDAWAYAL, 

CHUNDEL, 
CHUNDEL, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

436 17/01/2026 Rana fathima M R Rasheeda K E (MTHR) MANAKKODAN, 
PINANGODE ,KALPETTA 

673122, 
ACHOORANAM, 
Pinangode, 673122, 

kalpetta

  

437 17/01/2026 Najumudheen p c Rafla Lineesh (WIFE) parasseri, thurkey, 
kalpetta, kalpetta, 

673121, vythiri

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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